
NEWMAN CATHOLIC SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE  

  

DESTINATION   START POINT & ROUTES   APPROX TIME   

  BUS 1     

Newman School, Pennine Way   

Stagecoach  
NS1  

Start Low Moor Avenue, Blackwell (Bus Shelter)    8.15 am   

Henderson Road   8.20 am   

Lamb Street, Upperby   8.24 am   

Kirklands Road   8.26 am   

Boundary 5 Road Ends   8.30 am   

St Nicholas (opposite the Retail Park)   8.33 am   

  BUS 2     

Newman School, Pennine Way   

Stagecoach  
NS2  

Henderson Road//Blackwell Road   8.22 am   

Boundary Road   8.27 am   

St Nicholas, London Road   8.30 am   

  BUS 3     

Newman School, Pennine Way   

Irvings NS3  

Cloverfields 8.18am 

Prescott Road (Longsowerby)   8.21 am   

Ferguson Road   8.22 am   

Norfolk Street (Kangol bus stop)   8.24 am   

Denton Street (Crumbs bus stop)   8.25 am   

Devonshire Street    8.29 am   

Carlisle College (layby directly outside) on Victoria Place   8.33 am   

Warwick Road (opposite the Beehive)   8.34 am   

Warwick Road (opposite the Lakeland Gate)   8.35 am   

  BUS 4     

Newman School, Pennine Way   

Stagecoach  
NS4  

Green Lane   8.05 am   

Shadygrove Road at junction with Brookside   8.10 am   

onto Raffles Avenue (all bus stops)     8.12 am   

Newtown Rd bus stops   8.15 am   

Infirmary bus stop   8.20 am   

Carlisle College (layby directly outside), Victoria Place   8.25 am    

Warwick Road (opposite the Lakeland Gate)   8.30 am   

  BUS 5   
  

Newman School, Pennine Way   

Stagecoach  
NS5  

The Beeches, Wigton Road   8.00 am   

Via Wigton Road (all bus stops)   

Caldewgate (bus stop after McVities)   8.15 am   

Carlisle College (layby directly outside), Victoria Place   8.25 am   

Warwick Road (opposite the Lakeland Gate)   8.30 am   

  BUS 6     

Newman School, Pennine Way   

Stagecoach  
NS6  

Coach and Horses   8.05 am   

Bannantyne’s, Scotland Road   8.10 am   

Scotland Road (all bus stops)   8.15 am    

Stanwix Bank (opposite shops)   8.20 am   

Botchergate (opp Vue Cinema)   8.25 am   

St Nicholas Gate (opp Retail Park)   8.30 am   

Old Esso Garage, London Road   8.35 am   



Harraby Inn, London Road   8.37 am   

  BUS 7     

   
Stagecoach  

NS7  

Royal Oak Pub, Scotby   8.25 am   

Park Road    8.27 am   

Durranhill Road   8.30 am   

  

The routes reverse on the return journey home from school.  
Please familiarise yourselves with the bus company and bus number you will be travelling on.  


